### VISION

The Fair Housing Center will be a leading visible force in preventing, correcting and eliminating discriminatory housing practices. To achieve our vision the center works as a trusted community resource, engaging in education and outreach, advocacy for anti discriminatory housing policies, mediation, research and investigation, and enforcement actions.

Date



### MISSION

The Fair Housing Center is a non-profit civil rights agency that promotes housing choice, the creation of inclusive communities, and the protection and expansion of fair housing rights to support communities free of housing discrimination.

## **PLEDGE FORM**

### If you prefer to make your donation electronically, please visit toledofhc.org

DONOR INFORMATION		
Prefix First Name Billing Address		Last Name
C C		
		Zip Code Work Phone
		Date of Birth
PLEDGE INFORMATION		
I (we) pledge a total of \$to be paid: O now O monthly O quarterly O yearly I (we) plan to make this contribution in the form of: O cash O check O credit card O other Please charge my OVISA O MasterCard O Discover O AMEX Credit card numberExp. date Authorized signature Gift will be matched by (company/family/foundation) O Form enclosed O Form will be forwarded		
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT INFORMATION		
<ul> <li>Please use the following name(s) in all acknowledgements:</li></ul>		

Please make all gifts payable to: The Fair Housing Center, 326 N. Erie St., Toledo, Ohio 43604. Contact us at 419-243-6163 if you would like to discuss your donation.

# Thank you for helping to create inclusive communities of opportunity.

The Fair Housing Center is a 501(c)3 organization. Your donation is tax deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law.